KR, EXPO, W
10.00
Clearance
Originally $10.00
You Pay 8.845S
DE,BLT.6,
1¢.00
Clearance
Originally $10.00
You Pay 8.845S
XPO,FN, 3, 1.00
Clearance
~4.49
Originally $1.00
You Pay 0.89SS
scount €& 10%
nt 8 $31.00
ubtotal: 1,666 44
145 81
Total: 1,812.26
Cash: 1,812.256

EREXXXRERAAA AR AKX XXX EARERRR

(ffice Depat Savings:
$876.29

3636 3696 36 96 36 36 2 3636 36 3 36 36363 3 36 3096 36 36 56 3¢ 36 3 e 36

ANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

in aur Uﬂ!jﬂe EUS‘GN@F survey
a coupon for $10 off yvour

ns purchase of $50 or more on
plies, furniture and more.
chnology. Limit 1 coupon per
sehold/business. )

ficedepot.com/feedback
~ the survey code below.

Survey Code:

B3FN 3BT Kvzn

EREXERERXX XXX AKX XX KR EER XXX X X%

NGV

2TT3X9PM4QYYEMER

OFff ¢ -e_cﬁapéf_

"]J ¥iz 226

643927 Backpack EZ Sc 29.96
Override - Clearance
Clearance -20.08
Discount - Originally $29.94
You Pay 26.47SS
330106 Backpk,Ogio, 17 53.01 SS
Discount - Originally $59 99
330106 Backpk,0gio, 17 29.99
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $29 99
You Pay 26.505S
738553 SWISSGEAR BACK 32,50
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $32.99
You Pay 29.1565S
330124 BKPK,TP7,0GI0 34,99
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $34.99
You Pay 30.9255
330062 BCPK KCREAC 15 2999
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $29.99
You Pay 26.5058
114489 MKR,EXPO.FN, 3,
13 @ 1.00 13.00
Override - Clearance
Clearance ~-68 37
Discount - Originally $13.00
You Pay 11.495S
114633 MRKR,DE,BLT, 3,
2@1.00 2.00
Override - Clearance
Clearance -8 .98
Discount - Originally $2.00
You Pay 1.7188
114516 DE MRKR,EXPD, U
68 6,00 36.00
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $36.00
You Pau 31.815S
114669 HMRKR,DE,BLT,6, 5.00
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $5.00
You Pay 4.425S
764820 RULER,FLEX, 12"
28 1.00 2.00
Override - Clearance
Discount - Originally $2.00
You Pay 1.7158
985810 BINDER,WJ,BC,R
10 @ 24.99 249 .90
Discount - Originally $249 90
You Pay 220.815S

2z

208525 BNDR, 1"PRTYPLS
7@ 3.99
Clearance
Discount - Originally
You Pay
283783 DRBL FSH BNDR
8 € 6.99
Discount - Originally
You Pay
666106 BKPCK,HRULER, A
Clearance
Discount - Originally
You Pay
842379 BCKPCK YAKPAK
4@ 32.99
Clearance
Discount - Originally
You Pau
285162 BCKPCK SPRBRK
2R 34.99
Discount - Originally
You Pau
503317 TISSUE, FCL, 3PK
8B 4 89
DBiscount - Originally
You Pay
h43650 FACIAL TISSUE,
21318
Discount - Orisinally
You Pay
891166 PENCIL,#2.0D,8
Fihie §.93
Discount - Originally
You Pau
521014 SNTZR,HND,ALOE
21 B 1.49
Discount - Originally
You Pay
521023 SNTZR, HND, ORG,
20 B8 2.99
Biscount - Originally
You Pay
497599 SOAP,LQD, HND, P
14 @ 1.99
Clearance
Discount - Orisinally
You Pay
497527 SOAP,LAD, HND, A
16 8 1.49
Clearance
Discount - Originaliy
You Pay
643927 Backpack,EZ Sc
Override - Clearance
Clearance
Discount - Originally
You Pay

27.
-20.
§7.00
55
$55 92
92
-69
$23.93
131
-96.
$35.72
69.
$69.98
37,
$37.52
6
$6.38
13,
$113.85
31
$31.29
59
$59. 80
27,
-14.
$12.88
22,
-1
$10 80
29.
~20
$29 95

93
93

6.1955

292

49.4255

9958
06

21.156SS

.96

24
31.675S
98
61.B35S
52

33.1855

.38

5.645S

100.5955

.29

27.685S

80

52.8455

86
98

11.3855

35

.5b

9.5688
95

0%

26.46S8S




